
Torbay Programme Pupuke Programme Tamaki Programme Other Club Programmes

25/05/2019 Sat Weekend Off AWSS - Kohi 

26/05/2019 Sun Weekend Off Championship Races @1330 Howick Autumn Series

30/05/2019 Thu Race Theory - Sail Set Ups start @1830

1/06/2019 Sat Weekend Off

2/06/2019 Sun Weekend Off Handicap Races @1330

3/06/2019 Mon Weekend Off

4/06/2019 Tue Sailing Committee Meeting start @1900

8/06/2019 Sat Coaching Clinic - For anyone Club Racing start at 1330

9/06/2019 Sun TSC Winter Series Races 1 - 4 Championship Races @1330

11/06/2019 Tue General Committee Meeting start @1900

13/06/2019 Thu Fun night outside of the club

15/06/2019 Sat Weekend Off AWSS - Wakatere

16/06/2019 Sun Weekend Off Handicap Races @1330

22/06/2019 Sat YNZ Youth Clinic Club Racing start at 1330

23/06/2019 Sun YNZ Youth Clinic Championship Races @1330

27/06/2019 Thu Fun night

29/06/2019 Sat Weekend Off AWSS - Point Chev

30/06/2019 Sun Weekend Off Handicap Races @1330

2/07/2019 Tue Sailing Committee Meeting start @1900

4/07/2019 Thu Race Theory - Starting start @1830

6/07/2019 Sat Weekend Off Club Racing start at 1330 Manly Winter Champs

7/07/2019 Sun Weekend Off Championship Races @1330 Manly Winter Champs

9/07/2019 Tue General Committee Meeting start @1900

13/07/2019 Sat Weekend Off AWSS - Murrays Bay

14/07/2019 Sun Weekend Off Handicap Races @1330

19/07/2019 Fri Torbay In House Sailing Camp

20/07/2019 Sat

Torbay In House Sailing Camp + Sir Peter Blake 

information afternoon with wine and cheese Club Racing start at 1330 AWSS - Wakatere

21/07/2019 Sun

Winter Series Races 5 - 9  + Torbay In House Sailing 

Camp Championship Races @1330

25/07/2019 Thu Fun night

27/07/2019 Sat Weekend Off

28/07/2019 Sun Weekend Off Handicap Races @1330

1/08/2019 Thu Race Theory - Tactics start @1830

3/08/2019 Sat Weekend Off Club Racing start at 1330

4/08/2019 Sun Weekend Off

6/08/2019 Tue Sailing Committee Meeting start @1900

10/08/2019 Sat Coaching Clinic - For anyone AWSS - Point Chev / BOIYC Regatta? 

11/08/2019 Sun TSC Winter Series Races 9 - 12 BOIYC Regatta? 



13/08/2019 Tue General Committee Meeting start @1900

15/08/2019 Thu Fun night

17/08/2019 Sat Weekend Off Club Racing start at 1330 BOIYC Regatta? 

18/08/2019 Sun Weekend Off BOIYC Regatta? 

24/08/2019 Sat First Aid Course Date - TBC AWSS - KYC

25/08/2019 Sun J14 Coaching Day with Grim - TBC

30/08/2019 Fri TSC AGM

31/08/2019 Sat Weekend Off Club Racing start at 1330

1/09/2019 Sun Weekend Off

3/09/2019 Tue Sailing Committee Meeting start @1900

5/09/2019 Thu Race Theory Night

7/09/2019 Sat Weekend Off AIMS Games

8/09/2019 Sun Weekend Off AIMS Games

10/09/2019 Tue General Committee Meeting start @1900 AIMS Games

14/09/2019 Sat Club Safety Boat Course - TBC

15/09/2019 Sun Club Opening Day - TBC


